

ITEM NO.46+57

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
11859-11872/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/02/2017

in	WA	No.	100304/2016	15/02/2017	in	WA	No.	100305/2016	15/02/2017
in	WA	No.	100306/2016	15/02/2017	in	WA	No.	100307/2016	15/02/2017
in	WA	No.	100308/2016	15/02/2017	in	WA	No.	100309/2016	15/02/2017
in	WA	No.	100310/2016	15/02/2017	in	WA	No.	100311/2016	15/02/2017
in	WA	No.	100312/2016	15/02/2017	in	WA	No.	100313/2016	15/02/2017
in	WA	No.	100314/2016	15/02/2017	in	WA	No.	100315/2016	15/02/2017
in	WA	No.	100316/2016	15/02/2017	in	WA	No.	100673/2015	passed by

the High Court Of Karnataka Circuit Bench At Dharwad)

LAXMAN AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CITY CORPORATION BELAGAVI AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief)

with

SLP (C) Nos. 12339-12346 of 2017

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 21/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.

Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) No. 211 of 2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

Court Master (Renu Diwan)

Assistant Registrar