

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 12247/2017

RAMAKRISHNA AND ORS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ON 16.07.2018 ON SC 12249-42262/2017 ONLY TO BE
LISTED-R/P23.04.18)

WITH

C.A. No. 12249-12262/2017 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 12263-12270/2017 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 12248/2017 (IV-A)

Date : 16-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Nitin S.Tambwekar,Adv.
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, AOR

Mr. Dinkar Kalra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr.Manjunath M.,Adv.
Mr. Ganesh Kumar R., AOR

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

Mr.Vinod Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A. No. 12249-12262/2017

Service is complete. Id.counsel for the parties may file the statement of case within the statutory period. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court after the expiry of the above said period.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB